
 

CONNOTATIVE    ASSEMBLIES     2023-24 

ACTUAL 
DATE 

DATE OF 
ASSEMBLY 

      DAY THEME TEACHER  ON  
DUTY 

07.04.2023  06.04.2023 Thursday WORLD HEALTH 
DAY 

Ms. POOJA 
SHARMA 

 11.04.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Time 

Management  

HOUSEMASTER 

14.04.2023 13.04.2023 Thursday AMBEDKAR 
JAYANTI 

Ms. ANITA DESAL 

18.04.2023 18.04.2023 Tuesday WORLD 
HERITAGE DAY 

Ms. SAPNA 
RAJPUT 

22.04.2023  20.04.2023 Thursday EARTH  DAY Ms. KOMAL 
23.04.2023 25.04.2023 Tuesday WORLD BOOK 

AND 
COPYRIGHT DAY 

Ms. AKHILA 

 27.04.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Time 

Management  

HOUSEMASTER 

29.04.2023 02.05.2023 Tuesday WORLD DANCE 
DAY 

Mr. SREYANKAR 

 04.05.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Power of Focus 

HOUSEMASTER 

07.05.2023 09.05.2023 Tuesday WORLD 
ATHLETICS DAY 

Mr. BIKRAM 

 11.05.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Perseverance  

HOUSEMASTER 

 16.05.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Power of Focus 

HOUSEMASTER 

 18.05.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Empathy 

HOUSEMASTER 

21.06.2023   Wednesday INTERNATIONAL 
DAY OF  YOGA   

YOGA TEACHER 

 04.07.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

Ms. ANITA DESAL 



 

29.06.2023 06.07.2023 Thursday NATIONAL 
STATISTICS DAY 

Ms. SAPNA 
MAKAN 

 11.07.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills(Any 1) 

Ms. ANITA  

 13.07.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

Ms. SUGANDH 

 18.07.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

Ms. KOMAL 
CHAWLA 

22.07.2023  20.07.2023 Thursday Π 
Approximation 
DAY 

Ms. SHIKHA 
CHADDHA 

 25.07.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

Ms. SAPNA 
RAJPUT 

28.07.2023  27.07.2023 Thursday WORLD 
NATURE 
CONSERVATION 
DAY 
and 
WORLD 
HEPATITIS DAY 
 

Ms. MRIDU 
MARWAH 
 
 

30.07.2023 01.08.2023 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL 
FRIENDSHIP 
DAY 

Ms. SEEMA 
CHADHA 

 08.08.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

Ms. SAPNA 
RAJPUT 

 10.08.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

Mr. PATANJALI 

 17.08.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

Mr. KOMAL 
CHAWLA  



 

 22.08.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

HOUSEMASTER 

 24.08.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
21st Century 
skills (Any 1) 

HOUSEMASTER 

29.08.2023 29.08.2023 Tuesday NATIONAL 
SPORTS DAY 

Mr. KIRANPAL 

31.08.2023 31.08.2023 Thursday SANSKRIT 
DIWAS 

Ms. MANJU 
MAHRA 

 07.09.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Sportsmanship 

HOUSEMASTER 

 12.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Sportsmanship 

HOUSEMASTER 

14.09.2023 14.09.2023 Thursday HINDI  DIWAS Ms. NEERU 
TRIKHA 

 03.10.2023 Tuesday  Teacher Talk – 
Road Safety  

HOUSEMASTER 

 05.10.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Road Safety  

HOUSEMASTER 

11.10.2023 10.10.2023 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL 
GIRL CHILD DAY 

Mr. MUKTI NATH 

16.10.2023 17.10.2023 Tuesday WORLD FOOD 
DAY 

Ms. SANDHYA 

 19.10.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Stay Motivated  

HOUSEMASTER 

24.10.2023 26.10.2023 Thursday U.N  DAY Ms. SUGANDH 

31.10.2023 31.10.2023 Tuesday RASHTRIYA 
EKTA DIWAS 

Ms. PRITI 
DHINGRA 

 02.11.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Hygiene- 
Physical and 
Mental 

HOUSEMASTER 

 07.11.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Hygiene- 
Physical and 
Mental 

HOUSEMASTER 



 

 09.11.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Technology and 
Health 

HOUSEMASTER 

 16.11.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Correct use of 
Social Media  

HOUSEMASTER 

 21.11.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Technology and 
Health  

HOUSEMASTER 

 23.11.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Hygiene- 
Physical and 
Mental 

HOUSEMASTER 

01.12.2023 30.11.2023 Thursday WORLD AIDS 
DAY 

Ms. POOJA 
SHARMA 

 05.12.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Patience and 
Brotherhood  

HOUSEMASTER 

 07.12.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Patience and 
Brotherhood  

HOUSEMASTER 

10.12.2023 12.12.2023 Tuesday WORLD 
HUMAN RIGHTS 
DAY 

Mr. PATANJALI 

 14.12.2023 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Patience and 
Brotherhood  

HOUSEMASTER 

 19.12.2023 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Patience and 
Brotherhood  

HOUSEMASTER 

22.12.2023  21.12.2023 Thursday NATIONAL 
MATHEMATICS 
DAY 

Ms. PREETI TULI 

24.12.2023 26.12.2023 Tuesday NATIONAL 
CONSUMER’S 
DAY 

Ms. SEEMA JAIN 



 

 11.01.2024 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Patriotism 

HOUSEMASTER 

 16.01.2024 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Patriotism 

HOUSEMASTER 

 18.01.2024 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Patriotism 

HOUSEMASTER 

 23.01.2024 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Patriotism 

HOUSEMASTER 

 25.01.2024 Thursday REPUBLIC DAY HOUSEMASTER 
 30.01.2024 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 

Patriotism 
HOUSEMASTER 

 01.02.2024 Thursday Teacher Talk- 
Sharing and 
Caring 

HOUSEMASTER 

04.02.2024 06.02.2024 Tuesday WORLD CANCER 
DAY 

Ms. MRIDU 
MARWAH 

 08.02.2024 Thursday Teacher Talk - 
Tolerance  

HOUSEMASTER 

 13.02.2024 Tuesday Teacher Talk- 
Perseverance  

HOUSEMASTER 

 

 

 

 


